_6onblias

damunana, nma
KoBaneHko EneHa
YepHbiwoBsa lOnna
LWyTtoBa AHacTacus
MnotHnkoBa Onbra
Kyapsasuesa Onbra
EpmununHa KOnna

W _cpegHasa

damunana, nma
KoBaneHko Onbra
Cnueak apba
3eneHckaa NpuHa
LLIsepoBa AnekcaHgpa
CepreeBa EneHa
LWaposa NannHa
TpayTtBaiH CBeTnaHa
MocTHMKoBa OnuA
Xoxnosa Codusa
"Kykosa Bukropusa
Lytosa KceHua

_KopoTkasa

damuans, nma
Cnuak KpuctuHa
KopHeBa BepoHuKa
Kocosa EKkaTepunHa
BypbiknHa YnbaHa
TpayTBaitH CBeTnaHa
EpmunmHa KceHua
EpemunHa Hatanba

Konnektms Homep

BbicoTa 1777 4433
MBY [0 CLU Ne5 HOxHbin B 370
AsnmyT-CraBpononb 6
STAVROPOL MKAR 3373
Mocksa UAO, nnyHo 176
MBY [0 CLU Ne5 HOxHbin B 10006
Konnektms Homep

BbicoTa 1777 6282
Bbicota 1777' MBY O 2001
Crasponosnb, IMYHO 897
AsnmyTt-CtaBponosb 30
Crasponosnb, IMYHO 10008
STAVROPOL MKAR 110
Crasponosnb, INYHO 258
Pustorun PRO team 45
Crasponosnb, IMYHO 4123
Bobicota 1777' MBY O 33
AsnmyT-Craspononb 1
Konnektus Homep

Bbicota 1777' MBY O 2002
Bbicota 1777' MBY OO 52
Craspononb, IMYHO 6048
CTaHuua bapcyKoBckan 6075
Craspononb, IMYHO 258
MBY 40 CLU Ne5 HOxHblii B 10006
LLINaKoBCKWUI p-H, TNYHO 0

rp

rp

rp

1985
1984
1985
1986
1977
1984

2013
2013
1972
1989
1978
1988
1981
1990
2007
2013
2012

2016
2015
2011
2012
1981
2007
1991

02.aH8B
200,0
0,0
168,5
0,0
86,6
0,0

02.aH8B
200,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

02.AH8B
0,0
10,0
200,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

04.aHB
200,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
79,4
0,0

04.aHB
200,0
101,5
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0

04.aHB
98,0
197,1
199,5
200,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

06.4H8B
200,0
198,3
0,0
171,4
0,0

0,0

06.4H8B
200,0
179,7
73,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
31,5
30,0
10,0
0,0
0,0

06.4HB
198,5
200,0
5,0
10,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

07.aHB
200,0
190,3
0,0
169,7
0,0

0,0

07.aHB
200,0
159,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
121,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

07.aHB
200,0
132,0
61,3
61,8
1,0

0,0

0,0

09.aH8B
194,0
188,0
200,0
0,0

0,0
167,0

09.aH8B
145,0
125,0
190,0
0,0
200,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

09.4H8B
200,0
175,0
25,0
0,0
15,0
14,0
0,0

cymma cymma 3-x
994,0
576,6
368,5
341,1 341,1
166,0 166,0
167,0 167,0
cymma cymma 3-x
2,0 2,0
200,0 200,0
121,0 121,0
31,5 31,5
30,0 30,0
10,0 10,0
1,0 1,0
0,0 0,0
cymma
696,5
714,1
490,8
271,8 271,8
16,0 16,0
14,0 14,0
0,0 0,0

O U WN B

O 00 NOUL b WN B

[EY
o

o U WN



M_6onbluas

damuans, nma
Epmakos AneKkcaHgp
Kupos Oner
LLisegoB KOHCTAHTUH
Lllytos AHaTonui
BeHauH AnekcaHap
MoTanos Bacuaui
MNMonaHckuin Erop
Cokonos AHApel
YepHbiwos bopuc
BblukoB AnekcaHap
KpasyeHko HOpuit
AHTUNMH Ceprei
CenvH AHapen
Jertapes Amutpun

MaBneHKo KoHCTaHTWH

EpmununH AnekcaHap
MwunocnaBckuii 3axap
3eneHcknn AHgpei
AsepbaHoB Muxaun

M_cpegHan

damunana, nma
[oH4YapoB AnekcaHap
JNaBpuryeHko Cepreit
OnenHuk Uropb
Caposou Oner
OnenHuk Oner
l'y6apes PomaH
AHTUNMH Ceprei
CenuvH AHapen

Konnektus

Pustorun PRO team

SRT

A3znmyTt-CtaBponosnb
AsumyT-CraBpononb
STAVROPOL MKAR
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
STAVROPOL MKAR
Crasponosnb, IMYHO

MBY 00 CLU No5 HOxHbli B
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
PocTtoBs-Ha-[oHY, AMYHO
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
CraBponosib, IMYHO
STAVROPOL MKAR
CraBponosib, IMYHO

MBY A0 CLU No5 HOxHbin B
BTOPOE AbIXAHUE
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
CraBponosbckuii MCO

Konnektus

Bbicota 1777' MBY OO
Pustorun PRO team
Bbicota 1777' MBY OO
Pustorun PRO team
Bbicota 1777' MBY OO
ARDF

Crasponosnb, IMYHO
CraBponosib, IMYHO

Homep
1418
37
25
11
111
7
100
163
292
134
105
896
10
436
3001
10004
62
1171
0

Homep
1511
5324

51
1044
31
10002
896
10

rp

rp

1999
1981
1988
1986
2010
1992
2010
1981
1981
1991
1973
2010
2005

1985
1979
1983
2003
1995

2008
1990
1985
1990
2012
1978
2010
2005

02.4H8B
200,0
1,0
184,0
152,3
160,1
156,1
1,0
0,0
0,0
92,9
44,5
0,0
0,0
132,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

02.aH8B
200,0
122,0
0,0
120,9
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

04.aHB
200,0
194,8
141,7
147,4
1,0
1,0
10,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

04.aHB
200,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

06.4HB
1,0
182,7
0,0
0,0
121,9
0,0
129,0
61,8
54,6
0,0
0,0
200,0
181,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
62,5
14,6
0,0

06.aH8B
200,0
31,7
0,0
50,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

07.aHB
198,6
200,0
158,5
0,0
42,5
169,4
35,8
1,0
10,0
36,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
127,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

07.aHB
200,0
0,0
96,7
0,0
37,3
0,0

0,0

0,0

09.4aHB cymma

182,0
200,0
0,0
164,0
80,0
0,0
108,0
76,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
94,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

09.aH8
179,0
83,0
80,0
0,0
80,0
200,0
134,0
128,0

781,6
778,5
484,2
463,7
405,5
326,5
283,8
138,8
74,6
129,2
54,5
200,0
181,9
132,4
127,5
94,0
62,5
14,6
0,0

170,9
117,3
200,0
134,0
128,0

cymma 3-x
598,6 B/K

362,0
326,5
272,8
138,8
74,6
129,2
54,5
200,0
181,9
132,4
127,5
94,0
62,5
14,6
0,0

170,9
117,3
200,0
134,0
128,0

O 00 NOUL b WN B

T T Y
N o U WNRO

00N O UL WN B



BbluKkoB AneKkcaHap
CraHucnasckmin Jinnat

LWapos Aknum

MycTtoBeit AHaTONMM
3eneHcKknin KoHCTaHTUH

M_KopoTKas

damunana, nma

Jlnnatos CtaHucnas

LLisepoB NBaH
BypbiknH Uropb

Kupees AnekcaHap

KonecHunkoB Unba
Jlncos Makcmm

MBaHHMKOB AneKkcaHap
TomawesB Makcum
3eneHcKnin KoHCTaHTUH
KoBaneHKo Hukonaw
Kosanes AnekcaHgp

CraBponosib, IMYHO
BbicoTta 1777
STAVROPOL MKAR
Pustorun PRO team
CraBponosib, IMYHO

Konnektus

BbicoTta 1777' MBY OO
Bbicota 1777' MBY O
CTaHuua bapcyKoBckan
CraBpononb, INYHO
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
CraBpononb, IMYHO
ARDF

Bbicota 1777' MBY OO
Crasponosnb, IMYHO
Bbicota 1777' MBY OO
Crasponosnb, INYHO

134
2003
555
2249
21

Homep

461

152

6030

529

2009

122

10007

21
56
102

rp

1991

2013
1990
1959

2015
2015

1012
2003
2013
1983
2015
1959
2020
2012

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

02.aH8B
200,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
93,5
0,0
0,0
0,0

04.aHB
200,0
70,2
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
49,5
1,0

06.aH8B
191,2
200,0
5,0
119,6
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
42,2
0,5

0,0
0,0
58,7
0,0
0,0

07.aHB
200,0
170,4
10,0
0,0
39,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

107,0 107,0
0,0 93,5
0,0 58,7
0,0 49,5
0,0 1,0

09.aH8

144,0

152,0
0,0
6,0 125,6
8,0 47,0

40,0 41,0
200,0 200,0
141,7 141,7

96,0 96,0

0,0 42,2
0,0 0,5

107,0

93,5 B/K

58,7
49,5
1,0

125,6
47,0
41,0

200,0

141,7
96,0
42,2

0,5

10
11
12

O 00 NO UL b WN B

[EES
= O



