

Ж_большая

Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	02.янв	04.янв	06.янв	07.янв	09.янв	сумма	сумма 3-х	
Коваленко Елена	Высота 1777	4433	1985	200,0	200,0	200,0	200,0	194,0	994,0	600,0	1
Чернышова Юлия	МБУ ДО СШ №5 Южный в	370	1984	0,0	0,0	198,3	190,3	188,0	576,6	576,6	2
Шутова Анастасия	Азимут-Ставрополь	6	1985	168,5	0,0	0,0	0,0	200,0	368,5	368,5	3
Плотникова Ольга	STAVROPOL IKAR	3373	1986	0,0	0,0	171,4	169,7	0,0	341,1	341,1	4
Кудрявцева Ольга	Москва ЦАО, лично	176	1977	86,6	79,4	0,0	0,0	0,0	166,0	166,0	5
Ермилина Юлия	МБУ ДО СШ №5 Южный в	10006	1984	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	167,0	167,0	167,0	6

Ж_средняя

Ж короткая

M_большая

Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	02.янв	04.янв	06.янв	07.янв	09.янв	сумма	сумма 3-х	
Ермаков Александр	Pustorun PRO team	1418	1999	200,0	200,0	1,0	198,6	182,0	781,6	598,6	в/к
Жиров Олег	SRT	37	1981	1,0	194,8	182,7	200,0	200,0	778,5	594,8	1
Шведов Константин	Азимут-Ставрополь	25	1988	184,0	141,7	0,0	158,5	0,0	484,2	484,2	2
Шутов Анатолий	Азимут-Ставрополь	11	1986	152,3	147,4	0,0	0,0	164,0	463,7	463,7	3
Вендин Александр	STAVROPOL IKAR	111	2010	160,1	1,0	121,9	42,5	80,0	405,5	362,0	4
Потапов Василий	Ставрополь, лично	7	1992	156,1	1,0	0,0	169,4	0,0	326,5	326,5	5
Полянский Егор	STAVROPOL IKAR	100	2010	1,0	10,0	129,0	35,8	108,0	283,8	272,8	6
Соколов Андрей	Ставрополь, лично	163	1981	0,0	0,0	61,8	1,0	76,0	138,8	138,8	7
Чернышов Борис	МБУ ДО СШ №5 Южный в	292	1981	0,0	10,0	54,6	10,0	0,0	74,6	74,6	8
Бычков Александр	Ставрополь, лично	134	1991	92,9	0,0	0,0	36,3	0,0	129,2	129,2	9
Кравченко Юрий	Ростов-на-Дону, лично	105	1973	44,5	10,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	54,5	54,5	10
Антипин Сергей	Ставрополь, лично	896	2010	0,0	0,0	200,0	0,0	0,0	200,0	200,0	11
Селин Андрей	Ставрополь, лично	10	2005	0,0	0,0	181,9	0,0	0,0	181,9	181,9	12
Дегтярев Дмитрий	STAVROPOL IKAR	436		132,4	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	132,4	132,4	13
Павленко Константин	Ставрополь, лично	3001	1985	0,0	0,0	0,0	127,5	0,0	127,5	127,5	14
Ермилин Александр	МБУ ДО СШ №5 Южный в	10004	1979	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	94,0	94,0	94,0	15
Милославский Захар	ВТОРОЕ ДЫХАНИЕ	62	1983	0,0	0,0	62,5	0,0	0,0	62,5	62,5	16
Зеленский Андрей	Ставрополь, лично	1171	2003	0,0	0,0	14,6	0,0	0,0	14,6	14,6	17
Аверьянов Михаил	Ставропольский ПСО	0	1995	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	

M_средняя

Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	02.янв	04.янв	06.янв	07.янв	09.янв	сумма	сумма 3-х	
Гончаров Александр	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	1511	2008	200,0	200,0	200,0	200,0	179,0	979,0	600,0	1
Лавриченко Сергей	Pustorun PRO team	5324	1990	122,0	0,0	31,7	0,0	83,0	236,7	236,7	2
Олейник Игорь	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	51	1985	0,0	0,0	0,0	96,7	80,0	176,7	176,7	3
Садовой Олег	Pustorun PRO team	1044	1990	120,9	0,0	50,0	0,0	0,0	170,9	170,9	4
Олейник Олег	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	31	2012	0,0	0,0	0,0	37,3	80,0	117,3	117,3	5
Губарев Роман	ARDF	10002	1978	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	200,0	200,0	200,0	6
Антипин Сергей	Ставрополь, лично	896	2010	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	134,0	134,0	134,0	7
Селин Андрей	Ставрополь, лично	10	2005	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	128,0	128,0	128,0	8

Бычков Александр	Ставрополь, лично	134	1991	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	107,0	107,0	107,0	9
Станиславский Липат	Высота 1777	2003		0,0	93,5	0,0	0,0	0,0	93,5	93,5	93,5 в/к
Шаров Аким	STAVROPOL IKAR	555	2013	0,0	0,0	0,0	58,7	0,0	58,7	58,7	10
Пустовой Анатолий	Pustorun PRO team	2249	1990	0,0	0,0	49,5	0,0	0,0	49,5	49,5	11
Зеленский Константин	Ставрополь, лично	21	1959	0,0	0,0	1,0	0,0	0,0	1,0	1,0	12

M_короткая

Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	02.янв	04.янв	06.янв	07.янв	09.янв	сумма	сумма 3-х	
Липатов Станислав	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	461	2015	200,0	200,0	191,2	200,0	144,0	935,2	600,0	1
Шведов Иван	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	152	2015	0,0	70,2	200,0	170,4	152,0	592,6	522,4	2
Бурыкин Игорь	станица Барсуковская	6030		0,0	1,0	5,0	10,0	0,0	16,0	16,0	3
Киреев Александр	Ставрополь, лично	529	1012	0,0	0,0	119,6	0,0	6,0	125,6	125,6	4
Колесников Илья	Ставрополь, лично	2009	2003	0,0	0,0	0,0	39,0	8,0	47,0	47,0	5
Лисов Максим	Ставрополь, лично	122	2013	0,0	0,0	1,0	0,0	40,0	41,0	41,0	6
Иванников Александр	ARDF	10007	1983	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	200,0	200,0	200,0	7
Томашев Максим	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	5	2015	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	141,7	141,7	141,7	8
Зеленский Константин	Ставрополь, лично	21	1959	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	96,0	96,0	96,0	9
Коваленко Николай	Высота 1777' МБУ ДО	56	2020	0,0	0,0	42,2	0,0	0,0	42,2	42,2	10
Ковалев Александр	Ставрополь, лично	102	2012	0,0	0,0	0,5	0,0	0,0	0,5	0,5	11